NATIONAL Assessment Centre		wel + Jamost .	. MNA		
Date In: 21/08/2019 16:53	Jeb description	*	Date &Time Con	npleted .	Done by
KOT NO. NEA /MSG 19014681/F	SAS c-Illing	•	1.		
Veh No: SK8 7602 Y	E-mail (bjola s	hrs, AIC 2hrs)	İ		77
DOA - 06/08/2019 1700	I-Motor Clain				
	I-Motor W/O	(Withle: OD 2hrs	TP 4brs)		
OD : TP Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplos		1		
	Assessment/Sur				• ••
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wisiz		
Professed Wicep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (nellana and street		Toli	Faxt	***************************************
P Particulars: Veh No: SKI	22270	INC ()/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (232		Tel:)
	riod: ()	Cover Type: ().
Confirmed by : (Dater,	Timer)
The state of the s	Note-Est Status (W		%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	4]
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		500.
Excess: (5) Loading: \$1,0	00 ()/\$2,000	()		100	
entantes musicas culoques es entre tom	是於各种的地方的包含學的	的智慧的地位的	制于III 的复数不同的	The Carly States	Landamon to be a
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ())			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Infary:	(·)			WROZINISTO	The There is
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	(·)				Philipping
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	(·)				Biranu
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	(·)		Reporting (SLON		TANIS VIAN
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :	()	1) All I Aceldent 2) DA I Demogra	Assessment (\$100);	ING (Ho)	Stanico di alle
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: (4) Check / Post Repair Inspection (4) Check / Post Repair Inspection (4) Check / Post Repair Inspection (5) Check / Post Repair Inspection (6) Check / Post Repair Inspection (7) Check / Post Repair Inspection (8) Check / Post Repair Inspection (9) Check / Post Repair Inspection (10) Check	(·)	2) DA Demote 3) TY Towing	Assessment (\$100);	1NG (210) 340/343 \$120	Manago Arab
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: UP 1906346 ver/Owner:	(·)	3) DA Damete 3) TP : Towing P 4) PT : Follow-T 5) PT : Pullow-T For visiming 8	Assessment (\$100); or on the Survey or on the Survey (Resurvey relating Only (Yes)	\$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$10 Jan 200)	TANIS VIA
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: The Charles described and the Charles and the Charles described	(·)	2) DA i Damage 3) TP : Towling P 4) PT : Follow-T 5) PT : Pollow-T Por vlaiming 8 6) TR : Re-large	Assessment (\$100); or of bearing (Ready (Re	1NG (240) 240/343 \$120 (*)	TATAL STAN
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: O C Check / Post Repair Inspection O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: O C Check / Post Repair Inspection O C Check / Post Repair Inspectio	(·)	2) DA i Damage 3) TP: Towing F 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Follow-T For visimings 6) TR: Re-impa 7) NI: Idau DA	Assessment (\$100); or of bearing (Ready course telest) NG Only (Need telest) ston SMRT Survey	\$40/545 \$40/545 \$120 \$7) \$30 \$0 Jan 2005}	TATALLY INC.
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: The Charles described and the Charles and the Charles described and the Charles and the C	(·)	2) DA I Damage 3) TP: Towing P 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Pollow-T Forulalminus 6) TR: Re-luspa 7) NI: Idau DA 8) NTUC Additi	Assessment (\$100); or of bearsey frough Survey (Resurvey telest ING Only (Nest) tolon SMRT Survey onal Services:-	\$40/545 \$40/545 \$120 \$7) \$30 \$0 Jan 2005}	TANIS VIA
C Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: The Company of the Cost \$3 Office Cost \$3	(·)	2) DA I Damege 3) TP : Towing P 4) PT : Follow-T 5) PT : Pollow-T For ulaiminus 6) TR : Re-luspe 7) N1 : Idav DA 8) NTUC Additi OIL: *N5: Courtery	Assessment (\$100); rough Eurvey rough Survey (Resurvey telest ING Only (Mesurvey telest ING On	1NG (110) 240/243 \$120 97) 230 2413 3413 3413 3413 3413	TANIS VIA
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(·)	2) DA I Damete 3) TP : Towing P 4) PT : Follow-T 5) PT : Pollow-T 5) PT : Pollow-T For vialimina a 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI : Iday DA 8) NTUC Additi OIL: *NS: Courter; *NS: Courter; *NS: Repair C *NS: Post Re-	Assessment (\$100); rough Survey (Resurvey (Resurvey); rough Survey (Resurvey); rough Survey real Survey	1NG (110) 3 40/243 \$120 ey) 330 10 Jen 2003) 773 7 3160 33 510 520	TATION VIAM
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	(·)	2) DA I Damete 3) TP : Towing P 4) PT : Follow-T 5) PT : Pollow-T 5) PT : Pollow-T For vialimina a 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI : Iday DA 8) NTUC Additi OIL: *NS: Courter; *NS: Courter; *NS: Repair C *NS: Post Re-	Assessment (\$100); or of h Burvey (Resurvey fainst ING Only (was fainst ING)); Car / Tpt Allowanue beneficiation liset Inspection liset Inspection (N'nt ING) equipment ING	1NG (110) 3 40/243 \$120 ey) 330 10 Jen 2003) 773 7 3160 33 510 520	SAMES VIAG

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

1.0.1.0.000	
STATE OF THE STATE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/08/2019 16:53
Date Of Accident	06/08/2019 17:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKQ7602Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SCOTT LEE COOPER
NRIC No	S2706876F
Email Address	SCOOPER711@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98251688
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98251688
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	JETTA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PERSONAL USE.
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A80424427AVW
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SCOTT LEE COOPER
NRIC No	S2706876F
Date Of Birth	30/09/1959
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/07/2001
Driving Experience	18 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98251688
Fax Number	(LOCAL) +65-98251688
Contact Number	OFFICE-98251688
CARRA DE CARRO DE CAR	

SCOOPER711@GMAIL.COM

Address

APT BLK 135 SUNSET WAY #10-03 SINGAPORE

Postcode

597158

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Ä

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKL3327U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: /

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Namer

NRIC/FIN No .:

	SKQ76027 [SKL33:	270/
BUKIT	TIMAH	19

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

STOPPED	AT	TRAFFIR	CIZNAL	FART	
SITPLED	OFF	TRAFFIR	PROAL,	ROLLE	FOWA
LARATION	-				

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature/

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIGIFIN No.:

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: (7 17) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (1 : 0) (HH:MM)	Y.
LOCA	TION: ALDRE BUKIT TIMEST ROAD	141
i.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE SKO 7602/ DINSURANCE COMPANY: MC 16 CIPOLICY NUMBER: A 2042 4427 AVW	of.
(**	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	40
fi.	TITYPE: (SALOON / GOUPE / MPY /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	72.
6	BIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / SOMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: YFRSDNAL USE	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	12
÷.,	A)NAME: SCOTT LEE COPER (MALE (FEMALE)	
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 52 + 068767 CONTACT: 9825 /680	
90	CIADDRESS: 13T SNASET WAY, #10-03	58.
Mars I	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
#No of passanger	DRIVER AS ABOUT (MALE / FEMALE)	
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT!CONTACT:	
-47	c)ADDRESS:	1 6
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (308/09/1997) (DD/MM/YYYY)	
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASC 2/7/2001	5.63
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (NO)	
5.	O) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS CIFAR	
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS DRY.	
6. 7.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	7
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
the of passinger	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKL3327U MODEL:	
(Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
() 9.	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	. 7:
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:	
(Including debre-)	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
()	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	

email = SCOOPER711@GHAIL.COM

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$2706876F



SCOTT LEE COOPER



CAUCASIAN 30-09-1959 UNITED STATES





9363263





AMERICAN

28-08-2015

APT BLK 135 SUNSET WAY #10-03 SINGAPORE 597158 NRIC No: \$2706878F

Date: 03/02/2018

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE S2706876F SCOTT LEE COOPER mrm Date: 30 Sep 1959 haus Dave 28 Aug 2015

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars =< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 02 Jul 2001 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 425A





MSIG insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65-6827 7888, Fax *65-6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership

VW DRIVEEASY Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 80424427 AVW

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

- 1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle
- 2. Name of Policyholder

Scott Lee Cooper

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Act 20/01/2019
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 19/01/2020
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Scott Lee Cooper Rosamund Monica O'Connor

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any mason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189)

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

> MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

> > tuvvivi

for Chief Executive Officer



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: 566550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

(A)	(2015년) 생유의 사이는 15년
	Original Report No: MAY19110128 Vehicle Registration No: SKQ 7602 Y
	Name (as shown in NRIC): Som With GOODING NRIC/FIN/Passport No: S)7068767
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Dwner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
	Address :Singapore()
	Contact (Tel) :Mobile No.:9957687
	Email Address :
	Date of Accident : 00 00 ACC Time of Accident: 17.00
	Place of Accident: HOWN BUKIT TIMENT BADD
	Insurance Company: MS LG
(B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:
(5)	I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or
	make the following amendments:
	DATA OF ACCIONALY 20 06/08/2018
e	A Carlbus
1	1 20 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name Name
	26/8/17/ NRIC/FINNO .: KOSN WD 17005

Date: